
No. Course No. Course Title Credit Type Sec. Date Time Instructors Dept. Amount Student ID

Lect. 1 Fri 13.00-15.00

Lab. 1 Thu 09.00-12.00

  Mon 08.00-09.00

Wed 08.00-09.00

Fri 08.00-09.00

Mon 13.00-14.30 Staff from Physics PHYS

Wed 13.00-14.30 Staff from Physics PHYS

4 2304193 Physics Laboratory for Engineer 1 (0-3-0) Lab. 2 Mon 09.00-12.00 Staff from Physics PHYS 35 6838005521-6838336221 TDF TDF Mon 1 Dec 25 13.00-15.00

7 Fri 09.00-12.00 Staff from CULI CULI 17 6838005521-6838154321

8 Fri 09.00-12.00 Staff from CULI CULI 18 6838166921-6838336221

6 2145211 Introduction to Aerospace Engineering 3 (3-0-6) Lect. 1 Thu 13.00-16.00 Dr. Joshua Staubs ISE 35 6838005521-6838336221 Thu 25 Sep 25 13.00-16.00 Thu 4 Dec 25 13.00-16.00

Tue 23  Sep 2552 Assoc.Prof. Krung Sinapiromsaran, Ph.D. MATH 35 6838005521-68383362212 2301107 Calculus I 3 (3-0-6) Lect.

Midterm Final

International School of Engineering

Schedule for AERO Program

1st Year, 1st Semester Academic Year 2025

 

1 2183102 Computer Aided Design for Engineering 3 (2-3-4) Joshua Staubs, Ph.D. ISE 35 6838005521-6838336221 Fri 26 Sep 25 13.00-16.00 Fri 28 Nov 25 13.00-16.00

Tue 25 Nov 25 8.30-11.30

13.00-16.00 Fri 28 Nov 25 13.00-16.00

13.00-16.00

08.30-11.30 Wed 26 Nov 25 08.30-11.30

3 2304153 Physics for Engineers 3 (3-0-6) Lect.

Fri 26 Sep 25

2 35 6838005521-6838336221 Mon 22 Sep 25

5 5501112 Communicative English I 3 (2-2-5) Lect.


